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Parents Name

26 responses

Yuvraj khedkar

Sanjay Ramrav chavan

Adv.Jainodin Isaamoddin

Kailas Koli

Kailas dhansing pawar

Mangala Sonawane

Anil Deshmukh

Bothya bhongya pawara

Matin Ahmed

Jagannath pundalik ladvanjari

atul prabhakar puranik

Rajendra manik mukunde

Kaushalya Kautikrao Patil

Jagannath Ambar Ahire

Purushottam Khadke

Kishor Dhana marathe

Rekha pathak

Bhagwat babu nathbaba

Deepti Gopal Pimpalikar
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Shabbir

Vasudev Dhondu Mahajan

Jayant varma

Dileep Atmaram Bahiram

Vilas kumavat

Adv. Pandit Kumar Raje

Champalal kaljya pawara
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Wards Name

17 responses

Pachora

Shaikh

Aakash Kailas Koli

Tejas Sonawane

Bhagyashri Deshmukh

Farmers

Shahela Anjum

vedanti atul puranik

Rajendra manik mukunde

Vaishali Kautikrao Patil

Sushama Jagannath Ahire

Shraddha pankaj shinde

Isha Gopal Pimpalikar

Jameel

Kalpesh Vasudev Mahajan

Prajakta Dileep Patil

Shahaji Raje
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Class (in which student is learning)
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LLB

LLB 3rd

BA.LLB -||

LIb 2nd year

LLB Il

BALLB 4th year

LLB-2nd

BASL LLB

BALLB 2

B.A.L.L.B 2 year

second year LLB

LL.B second year

LLb second year

LLB 2nd

BA.LLB 2nd year

LLB 3rd year

LLB!

Ballb3

B.A LLB 3rd year
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BALLB 2nd Year

BALLB Third Year Semester VI
4TH year BALLB

LLB last year

Ballb 4th

BA.LLB 3rd Sem 6th

BA.LL.B first year

Roll No. |_D Copy
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3 (1215%)

A2(4.2°(4.2%) [ (4.45(4.4%(4.45(4.4%(4.4%(4.2°(4.219(4. 294 25(4. 4%(4.4%(4. 45(4.4°(4.4%(4.29

3 06 11 18 32 54 87 150 N-07 N6 N...

Feature wise feedback
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Feedback for Academic Year
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2023-24

2023/24

2023-2024

2023 24

No

2022_23

2022-23

Very good and nice experience,college providing more facilities to student

2023_24

2023 to 2024

2022-2023

2024

It's good

First year

7 of 11 15-05-2024, 16:32



Parents Feedback 2022-23

gof 11

The teaching-learning environment
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System of monitoring students progress

26 responses

34.6%

A

)

Competence & Commitment of Faculty
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@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average

@ Outstantding
@ Excellent

@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average

@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average

I8 Copy

IO Copy

IO copy
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Encouragement Provided to Students for participation in academic
forums.
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@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average

Infrastructure Facilities
@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@® Good
@ Average

Learning Resources such as Library, Internet, Computer etc.

@ Outstanding

@ Excellent

@ Very Good
m @® Good

@ Average

26 responses

26 responses
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Support Services like Bank, Canteen, Students Center, Career Counseling

Cell etc.
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Enhancement of Students Personality

‘B

Value Based Education
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10 0f 11

@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
® Good

@ Average

@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average

@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average

IO Copy

IO Copy

IO copy
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Discipline Practices IO copy
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@ Outstanding
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average

Any Other Suggestion

6 responses

No

Yes

Washroom and bathrooms are very dirty and not have proper toiletries
College should implement life skills for students
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